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 1 TINY SPARKLE Last start Masters winner TAR, 26/04/2023, R12, M M2/1/2K. Schmitzer 524934 14/01831M 8M 8P 5M 1PB11/09/2018

 2 OLSEN STREET 1 Last start Masters winner RIS, 29/04/2023, R4, M M2/1/2M. Lill 533365 19/01741M 6M 5Y 3Y 6YD24/04/2019

 3 GOOD JOB BOB Last start Masters placegetter TAR, 26/04/2023, R12, M M2/1/1B. Smoothy 528628 15/02162M 4P 2M 2P 4PD08/01/2019

 4 BOCKEY Last start Masters placegetter GUN, 27/04/2023, R8, M M2/2/2K. Kowalski 530647 14/01982M 3P 6P 8P 7PD07/03/2019

 5 MRS HALO 1 Weighted points score TAR, 19/04/2023, R12, M M2/2/1L. Bramble 530525 8/01637M 7P 3P 1P 6PB23/02/2019

 6 MISS SUPERSONIC Last start Masters placegetter TAR, 26/04/2023, R12, M M3/2N. Austin 529315 6/01573M 5P 6Y 2M 8PB23/11/2018

 7 ZINNIA FIRE Weighted points score TAR, 26/04/2023, R12, M M3/2R. Obrien 521757 3/01567M 6P 3M 7P 3MB22/03/2018

 8 ROY RIP 1 Weighted points score TAR, 26/04/2023, R12, M M3/1J. Carter 528619 12/01494M 2P 4P 6M 4PD11/01/2019

 9 THANKS FOR THAT Weighted points score TAR, 01/03/2023, R6, P M3/1B. Smoothy 527734 10/01246P 5M 5P 5M 3MD12/10/2018

 10 TIGRESS EYE Weighted points score TAR, 26/04/2023, R12, M M3/1R. Milton 520946 18/01225M 7P 5P 7M 7PB13/05/2018

 11 LENNY'S JAGGER 1 Weighted points score TAR, 19/04/2023, R6, P M3/1T. Pye 519698 12/0908P 7P 4Y 4P 5YD29/01/2018

 12 ZSA ZSA EXPRESS Weighted points score PPK, 15/04/2023, R4, M M3/2J. Goddard 531979 7/0655M 6Y 7Y 6Y 8PB29/01/2019
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 1 BEDAZZLED JEWEL Placegetter in 1 of last 3 starts GOS, 04/04/2023, R2, P 5/4B. Moore 562931 1/01491P 2PB04/09/2021

 2 FLY TO EDEN 2 Placegetter in 1 of last 3 starts TAR, 15/03/2023, R2, P 5/4J. Laurantus 538307 1/01281P 4P 2P 2P 4PB18/10/2019

 3 GENTLE SOUL Placegetter in 1 of last 3 starts TAR, 22/02/2023, R1, P 5/4V. Cassar 549283 1/01181P 6P 3P 5P 2PD14/09/2020

 4 LOCHINVAR KHAN Weighted points score TAR, 26/04/2023, R1, P 5/4M. Lill 556170 1/01511P (FEL)PD08/03/2021

 5 BLAZIN' BAD ZULA Weighted points score TAR, 26/04/2023, R3, P 5/4N. Goodwin 558626 1/01511PB28/04/2021

 6 BLAST CAFE Weighted points score TAR, 26/04/2023, R7, P 5/4M. Davidson 560899 1/01101P 4PB01/07/2021

 7 CITY BABE Weighted points score TAR, 26/04/2023, R9, P 5/4B. Shelton 553690 1/0941P 4P 8P 8P (BDN)PB01/11/2020

 8 BOOM BOOM Weighted points score TAR, 26/04/2023, R6, P 5/4B. Smoothy 560879 1/0921P 5P 5PD11/07/2021

 9 SELF PORTRAIT 2 Weighted points score TAR, 26/04/2023, R8, P 5/4M. Mabbott 552640 1/0821P 6P 7P 4P 4PB07/12/2020

 10 LUXURIOUSNESS Weighted points score TAR, 26/04/2023, R4, P 5/4M. Clinch 549064 1/0781P 8P 4P 7P 4YB05/09/2020

2 / 16Order Of Choice - Created Monday,  1 May 2023 - 07:19 AM WST



Greyhound Pref Reason Last 5 Grade WPS

TAR Wednesday, 03 May 2023

P 2 314 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot WinsSexWhelped Date

 1 TELFORD Last start winner GAR, 21/04/2023, R6, P 2/1/2K. Sanderson 547118 14/132611P 6P 4P 4P 1PD19/06/2020

 2 TRALEE HANNAH Weighted points score TAM, 22/04/2023, R7, Y 2/1/2M. Mabbott 547234 12/92782Y 1P 1P 3Y 6PB25/06/2020

 3 BUNDY TRAVELLER Weighted points score TAR, 19/04/2023, R5, P 2/1/1D. Clarson 552492 9/71654P 2Y 5Y 7Y 1YD18/12/2020
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 1 BELMONT NOVA Last start placegetter TAR, 19/04/2023, R5, P 3/1/1G. Ernst 547851 8/72493P 4P 6Y 1P 1PB03/07/2020

 2 ANOTHER ONE 1 Weighted points score TAR, 19/04/2023, R5, P 3/1/1H. Hanson 553865 6/52796P 2P 3P 3P 1PB10/01/2021

 3 PETA STOP Weighted points score TAM, 22/04/2023, R7, Y 3/1/2C. Last 541890 7/62425Y 1P 2P 2P 3PB21/01/2020

 4 OLSEN STREET 2 Weighted points score RIS, 29/04/2023, R4, M 3/1/1M. Lill 533365 19/61741M 6M 5Y 3Y 6YD24/04/2019
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 1 PAISAN Last start winner TAR, 19/04/2023, R4, P 4/1/2J. Carter 537692 5/42041P 8P 2P 1P 4PD16/09/2019

 2 ANGEL CHILD 1 Last start placegetter GAR, 22/04/2023, R3, P 4/1/2B. Smoothy 557654 5/41863P 1P 8P 1P 7PB08/04/2021

 3 STIMO COMMAND 1 Last start placegetter TAR, 19/04/2023, R4, P 4/1/1M. Mcguire 538630 8/51783P 4Y 5P 2P 5PD25/10/2019

 4 WAR HAMMER Weighted points score TAR, 19/04/2023, R4, P 4/1/1D. Solomon 546583 5/41537P 1P 2P 7P 6PD29/05/2020
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 1 CHILI HORIZON 1 Last start winner GRA, 23/04/2023, R5, P 5/3M. Jobson 554249 3/12151P 1Y 2P 6P 7PD23/01/2021

 2 SHE KISSED ME Last start winner GAR, 22/04/2023, R1, P 5/4B. Sweetman 556078 1/01511PB16/01/2021

 3 FLY TO EDEN 1 Last start winner TAR, 26/04/2023, R2, P 5/4J. Laurantus 538307 1/01281P 4P 2P 2P 4PB18/10/2019

 4 SELF PORTRAIT 1 Last start winner TAR, 26/04/2023, R8, P 5/4M. Mabbott 552640 1/0821P 6P 7P 4P 4PB07/12/2020

 5 POPPY BLUEY Last start placegetter GAR, 22/04/2023, R3, P 5/1L. Sweeney 543240 10/92282P 2P 2P 4P 2PB25/02/2020

 6 ALCATRAZ FLASH Last start placegetter TAR, 19/04/2023, R9, P 5/2R. Taffe 552221 3/22202P 1P 3P 2P 4YD20/08/2020

 7 BORN A DIAMOND 2 Last start placegetter GRA, 23/04/2023, R5, P 5/3R. Taffe 537465 3/11883P 3Y 2P 6Y 7PD10/09/2019

 8 HOT TEMPER Last start placegetter TAR, 19/04/2023, R3, P 5/4N. Watson 555418 1/01502P 3P 4P 5P 4PB21/02/2021

 9 EBONY TRALEE Last start placegetter TAR, 19/04/2023, R3, P 5/3M. Mabbott 547923 2/11433P 2P 5Y 5P 6PB08/07/2020

 10 BRANDY BROCKIE 1 Dropping in grade GAR, 22/04/2023, R11, P 5/1M. Davidson 548374 10/72614P 2P 5P 3P 1PB24/07/2020

 11 STRAWBERRY SHAKE Dropping in grade RIC, 02/04/2023, R7, P 5/1B. Smoothy 551579 5/41985P 3P 5P 3P 2PB13/11/2020

 12 TREVOR'S BOY 2 Weighted points score GAR, 29/04/2023, R5, P 5/1R. Wright 562007 5/31694P 3P 7Y 6P 3PD01/08/2021

 13 CUNDLE EMMA Weighted points score TAR, 19/04/2023, R3, P 5/3C. Stuart 541473 2/11664P 4P 7Y 2P 1PB15/01/2020

 14 SHE'S CLEAN Weighted points score TAR, 19/04/2023, R4, P 5/2L. Croker 541663 4/21654P 7P 8P 1P 1PB26/01/2020

 15 ICE COOL KAOS Weighted points score TAR, 19/04/2023, R9, P 5/3C. Last 557248 2/11618P 1P 2P 1P 7PD05/04/2021

 16 WILLINA CHARM 1 Weighted points score TAR, 19/04/2023, R9, P 5/1R. Milton 553866 4/31597P 1P 4P 5P 2PB10/01/2021

 17 ROY RIP 2 Weighted points score TAR, 26/04/2023, R12, M 5/1J. Carter 528619 12/91494M 2P 4P 6M 4PD11/01/2019

 18 SASSY BOO Weighted points score GRA, 30/04/2023, R10, P 5/3C. Smith 544399 2/11498P 2P 7P 3Y 7PB29/11/2019

 19 CENTODIECI Weighted points score TAR, 19/04/2023, R4, P 5/2B. Austin 544369 3/21458P 4Y 3P 1P 6PD12/12/2019

 20 RITZA EBONY Weighted points score TAR, 19/04/2023, R3, P 5/4J. Carter 551371 1/01445P 3P 5P 5P 2PB01/11/2020

 21 THREE PUTT PAR Weighted points score MOR, 10/04/2023, R3, Y 5/3D. Clarson 552488 2/11327Y 4Y 2P 5Y 3PD18/12/2020

 22 SWITCH IT ON Weighted points score TAR, 19/04/2023, R8, P 5/4J. Thomas 560558 1/01294P 7P 7P 2P 1PB21/06/2021

 23 FREDDY FERNANDO 1 Weighted points score GAR, 22/04/2023, R8, P 5/4B. Smoothy 553826 1/01296P 8P 3P 6P 2PD16/01/2021

 24 REMEMBER ALWAYS Weighted points score GRA, 30/04/2023, R10, P 5/4C. Smith 555699 1/01296P 5P 2Y 5P 5PB18/02/2021

 25 BUNDY ROSE Weighted points score MOR, 10/04/2023, R4, Y 5/4D. Clarson 552490 1/01286Y 4Y 5P 3P 1PB18/12/2020
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 26 UNACCEPTABLE LES Weighted points score RIC, 23/04/2023, R7, P 5/4J. Carter 551325 1/01207P 3P 3P 6P 8PB16/11/2020

 27 BELMONT DEWY Weighted points score GUN, 17/04/2023, R9, P 5/4G. Ernst 547848 1/01144P 5P 3P 6P 5PD03/07/2020

 28 KAOS FOR KEN Weighted points score TAR, 12/04/2023, R5, P 5/4R. Scott 556498 1/01128P 4P 5P 1P 3PD01/02/2021

 29 KELLY'S OFFSIDER Weighted points score TAR, 19/04/2023, R3, P 5/4R. Patterson 533018 1/01128P 3P 6P 3Y 5PB18/04/2019

 30 HOOKED ON SAL 1 Weighted points score TAR, 19/04/2023, R7, P 5/4D. Solomon 552733 2/01088P 4P 5P 2P 7PD21/12/2020

 31 FLICK'S DILEMMA 2 Weighted points score TAR, 19/04/2023, R8, P 5/4T. Pye 546655 1/01047P 8Y 3P 4P 6PB19/03/2020

 32 BEE LOGIE Weighted points score TAR, 12/04/2023, R6, P 5/4G. Kelly 558019 1/01018P 1P 4P 4P 3YB22/04/2021

 33 ON MY WAY 1 Weighted points score GRA, 23/04/2023, R6, P 5/4M. Jobson 553144 1/01016P 5P 5Y 7P 1PD03/01/2021

 34 BATTERY INCLUDED 1 Weighted points score RIC, 26/04/2023, R10, P 5/4S. Barron 555783 1/0994P 4P 1P 4P (FEL)PB22/02/2021

 35 CHARMING LASS Weighted points score WAU, 04/02/2023, R9, Y 5/4N. Watson 555422 1/0947Y 5P 5P 3P 7YB21/02/2021

 36 ANNIE'S ME MUM Weighted points score TAR, 12/04/2023, R6, P 5/4L. Croker 543821 1/0926P 4P 1P 6P 6PB18/03/2020

 37 SILKY RIPPLE 2 Weighted points score TAM, 22/04/2023, R10, Y 5/4R. Hall 551302 1/0913Y 7P 4P 6P 6PB07/11/2020

 38 LENNY'S JAGGER 2 Weighted points score TAR, 19/04/2023, R6, P 5/1T. Pye 519698 12/7908P 7P 4Y 4P 5YD29/01/2018

 39 GRATUITIES 3 Weighted points score TAR, 01/03/2023, R12, P 5/4V. Cassar 551527 1/0897P 7P 6P 1P 4PB09/10/2020

 40 BAT THE MAN Weighted points score TAR, 12/04/2023, R5, P 5/4K. Heuston 548073 1/0845P 7Y 7Y 4Y 1PD22/07/2020

 41 TEENY TURNER Weighted points score TAR, 08/03/2023, R8, P 5/1D. Solomon 541478 9/8846P 6P 8P 6P 5PB15/01/2020

 42 MIDGET ZEAL Weighted points score TAR, 08/03/2023, R4, P 5/4J. Carter 554997 1/0814P 6P 6P 6P 6PB15/11/2020

 43 VILLAGE THIEF 2 Weighted points score TAR, 12/04/2023, R4, P 5/4G. Jobson 539957 1/0697P 7P 7P 7P 4PD16/12/2019

 44 PIZZA THIS 1 Weighted points score TAR, 12/04/2023, R4, P 5/4T. Pye 543259 1/0694P 6P 7P 8Y 6PD26/02/2020

 45 TOPPER'S THE ONE 1 Weighted points score WAU, 15/04/2023, R4, Y 5/3T. Pye 548532 3/1628Y 8P 8P 7P 6PB28/04/2020

 46 RED JENNY Weighted points score TAR, 12/04/2023, R3, P 5/3H. Hanson 544761 2/1547P 8P 8P 7P 7PB10/04/2020
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 1 TWELVE MEN Last start placegetter TAR, 26/04/2023, R10, P M/1N. Goodwin 564963 0/01342PB15/11/2021

 2 MY LUNATIC Last start placegetter TAR, 26/04/2023, R4, P M/1M. Turner 562161 0/01342PB18/07/2021

 3 SMOOTH JESS Last start placegetter TAR, 26/04/2023, R7, P M/1B. Smoothy 557652 0/01342PB08/04/2021

 4 GEORGE APPEAL Last start placegetter TAR, 26/04/2023, R2, P M/1J. Carter 558017 0/01322P 3P 5P 2P 3PD22/04/2021

 5 ACT OF KINDNESS 2 Last start placegetter TAR, 26/04/2023, R10, P M/1B. Smoothy 551580 0/01103P 5P 3P 3P 4PB13/11/2020

 6 LIDCOMBE BLUE Last start placegetter TAR, 26/04/2023, R3, P M/1K. Marsh 558465 0/01103P 3P 3P 7PD03/05/2021

 7 COSMIC DREAM 2 Last start placegetter TAR, 26/04/2023, R5, P M/1D. Stone 553096 0/0933P 6P 7P 2YD25/12/2020

 8 SUN DANCER Last start placegetter TAR, 26/04/2023, R8, P M/1H. Hanson 555151 0/0842P 6P 4PB08/02/2021

 9 COSMIC GHOST Last start placegetter TAR, 26/04/2023, R4, P M/1D. Stone 553094 0/0833P 6YB25/12/2020

 10 NOAH'S CHOICE Last start placegetter TAR, 26/04/2023, R5, P M/1K. Brennan 560681 0/0792P 7P 5PB28/06/2021

 11 REAL MAGIC Last start placegetter TAR, 26/04/2023, R9, P M/1R. Milton 555153 0/0792P 5P 7PB08/02/2021

 12 NATURAL WOMEN 2 Last start placegetter TAR, 26/04/2023, R1, P M/1B. Smoothy 551588 0/0733P 7P 5PB13/11/2020

 13 TRALEE DOLL Placegetter in 2 of last 3 starts TAM, 29/04/2023, R8, Y

TAR, 26/04/2023, R3, P

TAR, 19/04/2023, R1, P

M/1M. Turner 556765 0/01602Y 2P 2P 2P 2PB16/03/2021

 14 STENTORIAN 2 Placegetter in 1 of last 3 starts TAR, 26/04/2023, R7, P M/1S. Cartwright 540932 0/0907P 3P 4P 7P 2YD01/01/2020

 15 SALLY BE FAST 2 Placegetter in 1 of last 3 starts TAR, 01/03/2023, R1, P M/1D. Clarson 552487 0/0905P 8P 3P 5Y 2PB18/12/2020

 16 KIARNI JAY Unrequired at last meeting TAR, 26/04/2023, R6, P M/1T. Roche 559192 0/0396Y 7PB05/05/2021

 17 BAM Unrequired at last meeting TAR, 26/04/2023, R2, P M/1K. Schmitzer 551778 0/0398P 5PD25/11/2020

 18 IT'S MUM'S MAGIC Unrequired at last meeting TAR, 26/04/2023, R9, P M/1K. Brennan 560684 0/0357P 7PB28/06/2021

 19 MIDNIGHT HOWLER Unrequired at last meeting TAR, 26/04/2023, R10, P M/1J. Carter 558018 0/0268P 8PD22/04/2021

 20 KIARNI GREMLIN 2 Unrequired at last meeting TAR, 26/04/2023, R4, P M/1T. Roche 559190 0/0268P 8PD05/05/2021

 21 PASSION PLUS Unplaced after 1 start TAR, 26/04/2023, R5, P M/1B. Smoothy 557649 0/0505PB08/04/2021

 22 TRALEE WEEDLE Unplaced after 1 start TAR, 26/04/2023, R2, P M/1M. Mabbott 564258 0/0505PD28/10/2021

 23 LANSDOWNE MISS Unplaced after 1 start TAR, 26/04/2023, R3, P M/1K. Barrass 560742 0/0426PB30/06/2021

 24 TRALEE PARIS Unplaced after 1 start TAR, 26/04/2023, R4, P M/1G. Baldwin 556768 0/0426PB27/03/2021
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 25 HOT TILLY Unplaced after 1 start TAR, 26/04/2023, R4, P M/1C. Last 559484 0/0337PB03/03/2021

 26 KIARNI TERROR 2 Weighted points score GRA, 30/04/2023, R1, P M/1T. Roche 559191 0/0686P 8P 6P 3P 4PD05/05/2021

 27 SIX AMIGOS 1 Weighted points score TAR, 26/04/2023, R1, P M/1M. Davidson 556070 0/0685P 7P 6P 6P 3PD22/02/2021

 28 SHIMMY DEBACLE Weighted points score TAR, 26/04/2023, R6, P M/1G. Baldwin 533089 0/0525P 5P 6Y 6Y 7PD24/04/2019

 29 BUNDY BILL 2 Weighted points score TAR, 26/04/2023, R2, P M/1D. Clarson 551791 0/0526P 6Y 5Y 8P 4PD15/10/2020

 30 MR. LOVER LOVER 1 Weighted points score TAR, 22/02/2023, R1, P M/1S. Watkin 550639 0/0486P 5PD23/10/2020

 31 KING ODIE 2 Weighted points score TAR, 26/04/2023, R8, P M/1T. Pye 548885 0/0468P 5Y 5P 8P 6PD14/08/2020

 32 TAKE THE MICKEY Weighted points score TAR, 26/04/2023, R7, P M/1L. Bramble 552653 0/0447P 8P 5P 6P 7PD18/12/2020

 33 JUSTIFY LOVE 1 Weighted points score WAU, 04/02/2023, R3, Y M/1G. Jobson 551589 0/0446Y 6PB13/11/2020

 34 SUMMER JOY 2 Weighted points score TAR, 26/04/2023, R5, P M/1T. Pye 544655 0/0428P 4Y 8P 6P 8PB11/04/2020

 35 TRALEE CHANCE Weighted points score TAR, 26/04/2023, R9, P M/1G. Baldwin 556767 0/0426P 6Y 7PB27/03/2021

 36 STRATAVON KIWI 1 Weighted points score TAR, 26/04/2023, R6, P M/1J. Laurantus 554336 0/0386P 7P 7P 8PB19/01/2021
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 1 NORA'S BOY Last start winner TAR, 19/04/2023, R6, P 3/1/2J. Thomas 560564 6/53181P 1P 1P 1P 1PD21/06/2021

 2 ANOTHER ONE 2 Weighted points score TAR, 19/04/2023, R5, P 3/1/1H. Hanson 553865 6/52796P 2P 3P 3P 1PB10/01/2021
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 1 SOLO FERNANDO Last start winner TAR, 19/04/2023, R7, P 4/1/2B. Smoothy 553830 5/41231P 8P 5P 4P 6PD16/01/2021

 2 ANGEL CHILD 2 Last start placegetter GAR, 22/04/2023, R3, P 4/1/2B. Smoothy 557654 5/41863P 1P 8P 1P 7PB08/04/2021

 3 STIMO COMMAND 2 Last start placegetter TAR, 19/04/2023, R4, P 4/1/1M. Mcguire 538630 8/51783P 4Y 5P 2P 5PD25/10/2019

 4 MRS HALO 2 Weighted points score TAR, 19/04/2023, R12, M 4/1/1L. Bramble 530525 8/61637M 7P 3P 1P 6PB23/02/2019
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 1 CHILI HORIZON 2 Last start winner GRA, 23/04/2023, R5, P 5/3M. Jobson 554249 3/12151P 1Y 2P 6P 7PD23/01/2021

 2 SUGAR HIT ZARA Last start winner TAR, 19/04/2023, R1, P 5/4B. Sweetman 550899 1/01141P 2Y 6P 7P 3PB23/08/2020

 3 STARBURST GISELE Last start placegetter RIC, 26/04/2023, R5, P 5/4S. Barron 555777 1/02013P 3P 2P 1PB22/02/2021

 4 BORN A DIAMOND 1 Last start placegetter GRA, 23/04/2023, R5, P 5/3R. Taffe 537465 3/11883P 3Y 2P 6Y 7PD10/09/2019

 5 TRALEE CRUISER Last start placegetter GUN, 27/04/2023, R11, P 5/4M. Mabbott 556762 1/01322P 2P 6P 8P 7PD16/03/2021

 6 COSMIC NELL Last start Provincial winner TAR, 26/04/2023, R11, P 5/3D. Stone 553101 3/11801P 6P 3P 2P 6PB25/12/2020

 7 BRANDY BROCKIE 2 Dropping in grade GAR, 22/04/2023, R11, P 5/1M. Davidson 548374 10/72614P 2P 5P 3P 1PB24/07/2020

 8 VICTOR SANNETTE Weighted points score TAR, 19/04/2023, R6, P 5/1K. Johnson 538628 9/32285P 2P 2P 4P 2PD25/10/2019

 9 BUT IT POURS Weighted points score TAR, 22/03/2023, R3, P 5/3M. Turner 546843 2/11805P 3P 3P 1P 5PB07/06/2020

 10 MAGPIE MIKE Weighted points score GAR, 01/04/2023, R7, P 5/4K. Heuston 550608 2/01777P 2P 3P 6P 2YD17/10/2020

 11 TREVOR'S BOY 1 Weighted points score GAR, 29/04/2023, R5, P 5/1R. Wright 562007 5/31694P 3P 7Y 6P 3PD01/08/2021

 12 JACK'S MOON Weighted points score TAR, 19/04/2023, R7, P 5/3K. Barrass 560740 2/11625P 3P 4P 4P 1PB30/06/2021

 13 WILLINA CHARM 2 Weighted points score TAR, 19/04/2023, R9, P 5/1R. Milton 553866 4/31597P 1P 4P 5P 2PB10/01/2021

 14 ANGRY FIRESTORM Weighted points score TAR, 08/03/2023, R12, P 5/1L. Goodwin 543606 4/31576P 4P 3P 3P 4YD01/03/2020

 15 SUNSHINE LILY Weighted points score GRA, 23/04/2023, R7, P 5/4M. Clinch 554253 1/01507P 2P 4P 4P 2PB23/01/2021

 16 GLENREAGH BURNER 2 Weighted points score TAR, 19/04/2023, R7, P 5/4G. Streatfield 549889 5/01477P 4P 4P 5P 1PD21/09/2020

 17 MISS COUSENS Weighted points score GRA, 19/03/2023, R8, P 5/1C. Last 532594 10/91414P 4P 6P 3P 6PB21/03/2019

 18 FREDDY FERNANDO 2 Weighted points score GAR, 22/04/2023, R8, P 5/4B. Smoothy 553826 1/01296P 8P 3P 6P 2PD16/01/2021

 19 COSMOLOGIST 2 Weighted points score GAR, 29/04/2023, R6, P 5/4S. Cartwright 542842 1/01297P 4P 4P 6P 2YD12/02/2020

 20 AHA MOMENT Weighted points score TAR, 19/04/2023, R9, P 5/2A. Beattie 544817 3/21264P 1P 8P 6P 4PB02/02/2020

 21 MEAN MEL Weighted points score TAM, 29/04/2023, R1, Y 5/1M. Mabbott 540945 4/31213Y 5Y 5P 5P 4PB28/12/2019

 22 HOOKED ON SAL 2 Weighted points score TAR, 19/04/2023, R7, P 5/4D. Solomon 552733 2/01088P 4P 5P 2P 7PD21/12/2020

 23 FLICK'S DILEMMA 1 Weighted points score TAR, 19/04/2023, R8, P 5/4T. Pye 546655 1/01047P 8Y 3P 4P 6PB19/03/2020

 24 MAJOR CONTROL 2 Weighted points score TAR, 26/04/2023, R11, P 5/4N. Watson 529737 5/01026P 4P 4P 5P 6PB08/02/2019

 25 ON MY WAY 2 Weighted points score GRA, 23/04/2023, R6, P 5/4M. Jobson 553144 1/01016P 5P 5Y 7P 1PD03/01/2021
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 26 BATTERY INCLUDED 2 Weighted points score RIC, 26/04/2023, R10, P 5/4S. Barron 555783 1/0994P 4P 1P 4P (FEL)PB22/02/2021

 27 SILKY RIPPLE 1 Weighted points score TAM, 22/04/2023, R10, Y 5/4R. Hall 551302 1/0913Y 7P 4P 6P 6PB07/11/2020

 28 TOBIAS 1 Weighted points score TAR, 12/04/2023, R9, P 5/2G. Streatfield 541455 6/2908P 6P 4P 4P 7PD18/01/2020

 29 LENNY'S JAGGER 3 Weighted points score TAR, 19/04/2023, R6, P 5/1T. Pye 519698 12/7908P 7P 4Y 4P 5YD29/01/2018

 30 GRATUITIES 2 Weighted points score TAR, 01/03/2023, R12, P 5/4V. Cassar 551527 1/0897P 7P 6P 1P 4PB09/10/2020

 31 VILLAGE THIEF 1 Weighted points score TAR, 12/04/2023, R4, P 5/4G. Jobson 539957 1/0697P 7P 7P 7P 4PD16/12/2019

 32 PIZZA THIS 2 Weighted points score TAR, 12/04/2023, R4, P 5/4T. Pye 543259 1/0694P 6P 7P 8Y 6PD26/02/2020

 33 TOPPER'S THE ONE 2 Weighted points score WAU, 15/04/2023, R4, Y 5/3T. Pye 548532 3/1628Y 8P 8P 7P 6PB28/04/2020
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 1 ACT OF KINDNESS 1 Last start placegetter TAR, 26/04/2023, R10, P M/1B. Smoothy 551580 0/01103P 5P 3P 3P 4PB13/11/2020

 2 COSMIC DREAM 1 Last start placegetter TAR, 26/04/2023, R5, P M/1D. Stone 553096 0/0933P 6P 7P 2YD25/12/2020

 3 NATURAL WOMEN 1 Last start placegetter TAR, 26/04/2023, R1, P M/1B. Smoothy 551588 0/0733P 7P 5PB13/11/2020

 4 MAGGIE BRANN Placegetter in 2 of last 3 starts TAR, 19/04/2023, R2, P

GAR, 15/04/2023, R1, P

M/1B. Sweetman 549708 0/01054P 2P 3P 4PB18/09/2020

 5 SALLY BE FAST 1 Placegetter in 1 of last 3 starts TAR, 01/03/2023, R1, P M/1D. Clarson 552487 0/0905P 8P 3P 5Y 2PB18/12/2020

 6 STENTORIAN 1 Placegetter in 1 of last 3 starts TAR, 26/04/2023, R7, P M/1S. Cartwright 540932 0/0907P 3P 4P 7P 2YD01/01/2020

 7 QUICK SAND First start M/1C. Lamb 560544 0/00B31/05/2021

 8 SIX AMIGOS 2 Weighted points score TAR, 26/04/2023, R1, P M/1M. Davidson 556070 0/0685P 7P 6P 6P 3PD22/02/2021

 9 KIARNI TERROR 1 Weighted points score GRA, 30/04/2023, R1, P M/1T. Roche 559191 0/0686P 8P 6P 3P 4PD05/05/2021

 10 ARES RISING 1 Weighted points score GAR, 29/04/2023, R2, P M/1S. Cartwright 549208 0/0586P 7P 7P 5Y 6PD18/08/2020

 11 TREACHEROUS Weighted points score TAR, 26/04/2023, R3, P M/1R. Patterson 543979 0/0574P 5P 6P 5PB20/03/2020

 12 BUNDY BILL 1 Weighted points score TAR, 26/04/2023, R2, P M/1D. Clarson 551791 0/0526P 6Y 5Y 8P 4PD15/10/2020

 13 MR. LOVER LOVER 2 Weighted points score TAR, 22/02/2023, R1, P M/1S. Watkin 550639 0/0486P 5PD23/10/2020

 14 THAI OAKEY 2 Weighted points score TAR, 26/04/2023, R8, P M/1D. Solomon 552734 0/0466P 8P 4PD21/12/2020

 15 KING ODIE 1 Weighted points score TAR, 26/04/2023, R8, P M/1T. Pye 548885 0/0468P 5Y 5P 8P 6PD14/08/2020

 16 JUSTIFY LOVE 2 Weighted points score WAU, 04/02/2023, R3, Y M/1G. Jobson 551589 0/0446Y 6PB13/11/2020

 17 SUMMER JOY 1 Weighted points score TAR, 26/04/2023, R5, P M/1T. Pye 544655 0/0428P 4Y 8P 6P 8PB11/04/2020

 18 STRATAVON KIWI 2 Weighted points score TAR, 26/04/2023, R6, P M/1J. Laurantus 554336 0/0386P 7P 7P 8PB19/01/2021

 19 KIARNI GREMLIN 1 Weighted points score TAR, 19/04/2023, R2, P M/1T. Roche 559190 0/0268P 8PD05/05/2021
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 1 GLENREAGH BURNER 1 Weighted points score TAR, 19/04/2023, R7, P 5/1G. Streatfield 549889 5/31477P 4P 4P 5P 1PD21/09/2020

 2 COSMOLOGIST 1 Weighted points score GAR, 29/04/2023, R6, P 5/4S. Cartwright 542842 1/01297P 4P 4P 6P 2YD12/02/2020

 3 TWIST AND SHAKE Weighted points score GAR, 29/04/2023, R5, P 5/3B. Smoothy 551581 7/11235P 3P 7P 4P 6PB13/11/2020

 4 MAJOR CONTROL 1 Weighted points score TAR, 26/04/2023, R11, P 5/3N. Watson 529737 5/11026P 4P 4P 5P 6PB08/02/2019

 5 TOBIAS 2 Weighted points score TAR, 12/04/2023, R9, P 5/3G. Streatfield 541455 6/1908P 6P 4P 4P 7PD18/01/2020

 6 GRATUITIES 1 Weighted points score TAR, 01/03/2023, R12, P 5/4V. Cassar 551527 1/0897P 7P 6P 1P 4PB09/10/2020

 7 VILLAGE THIEF 3 Weighted points score TAR, 12/04/2023, R4, P 5/4G. Jobson 539957 1/0697P 7P 7P 7P 4PD16/12/2019

15 / 16Order Of Choice - Created Monday,  1 May 2023 - 07:19 AM WST



Greyhound Pref Reason Last 5 Grade WPS

TAR Wednesday, 03 May 2023

P M 537 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot WinsSexWhelped Date

 1 ARES RISING 2 Weighted points score GAR, 29/04/2023, R2, P M/1S. Cartwright 549208 0/0586P 7P 7P 5Y 6PD18/08/2020

 2 THAI OAKEY 1 Weighted points score TAR, 26/04/2023, R8, P M/1D. Solomon 552734 0/0466P 8P 4PD21/12/2020
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